KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com1453 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KHV series
Type KHV200 KHV300 KHV400
Fluid Compressed air
Max. operating pressure 9.9kgf/cm2 (0.99MPa)
Proof pressure 15kgf/cm2 (1.5MPa)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Specifications
How to Order
Hand Valve
⑤ Port size
Body size
2 3 4
02 ●
03 ●
04 ● ●
06 ●
① Port type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
KHV-300-03
② Body size
2 1/4
3 3/8
4 1/2
③ Piping & mounting method
Piping Mounting method
0 Side Body
1 Side Panel
2 Bottom Body
3 Bottom Panel
1. P and R position can not be changed reciprocally when piping.
   (Valve plate can be detached)
2. Ensure connection so that air is supplied to the port "P". Valve may have
   air leakage when air pressure is supplied from other ports.
3. When the valve is installed in an atmosphere where there is a lot of dust,
   install a silenscer into the port "R". If dust enters the valve from the
   port "R", it may cause malfunction.
4. To stop the valve midway can cause malfunction. Switch the valve to
    each position quickly and firmly.
 Precautions
④ Position
Position Symbol
0 3 Position
2 2 Position
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com1463 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
93
49
1
0
62
54
4
9
6
2
4-∅5.3
부착구멍
2-M4 유효나사6
4
0
Ø35
2-Ø3.2
주) 판넬취부구멍
최대판넬두께 3.5mm
2
3
.5
1
2
.5
8
1
.5 1
0
0